 31
   Due to continuous development and improvement Morion, Inc.
reserves the right to modify design or specifications of its products
without prior notice
                                              Revision 6. July 2013
13a, KIMa Ave., St.Petersburg, 199155, RUSSIA. http://www.morion.com.ru
M O R I O N,  I n c.

 Low Phase Noise <-170 dBc/Hz @ 100 kHz offset
 Frequency range: 60-120 MHz
 ORDERING GUIDE: MV269-B 100 J-5V-2 –100М
Availability of
certain stability
vs. operating
temperature range

5
.0
x
1
0
-7

3
.0
x
1
0
-7

1
.0
x
1
0
-7

7
.5
x
1
0
-8

5
.0
x
1
0
-8
500 300 100 75 50
A     0…+55
o
C     A A A A A
B -10…+60
o
C  A A A A C
C -20…+70
o
C  A A A C NA
D -40…+70
o
C A A C NA NA
EX -40…+85
o
C A NA NA NA NA
Output HCMOS
Power supply (Us) 3.3 V0.2V 5.0 V0,15V
Steady state current consumption @
25
o
C
< 250 mA < 180 mA
Peak current consumption during
warm-up @ 25
o
C
< 500 mA < 500 mA
-Logical «1», V ≥2.5 ≥3.6
-Logical «0», V ≤0.4 ≤0.4